DECO - System
Sales prices
PRO 22 TRUSS 22 x 22 incl. Spigot & Pin ( DUO - DECO SYSTEEM ) Sales prices from 7-9-08
one set for each piece Plus 4%
PRO22L500 Truss Pro 2   L500 Straight 500 mm 46,14 47,99
PRO22L1000 Truss Pro 2   L1000 Straight 1000 mm 54,88 57,08
PRO22L1500 Truss Pro 2   L1500 Straight 1500 mm 66,94 69,62
PRO22L2000 Truss Pro 2   L2000 Straight 2000 mm 80,30 83,51
PRO22L2500 Truss Pro 2   L2500 Straight 2500 mm 94,91 98,71
PRO22L3000 Truss Pro 2   L3000 Straight 3000 mm 104,94 109,14
PRO22L4000 Truss Pro 2   L4000 Straight 4000 mm 133,20 138,53
PRO22C190H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 190 H 2-way horizontal 45° 83,65 87,00
PRO22C200H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 200 H 2-way horizontal 60° 83,65 87,00
PRO22C210H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 210 H 2-way horizontal 90° 64,93 67,53
PRO22C220H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 220 H 2-way horizontal 120° 64,93 67,53
PRO22C230H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 230 H 2-way horizontal 135° 64,93 67,53
PRO22C190V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 190 V 2-way vertical 45° 83,65 87,00
PRO22C200V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 200 V 2-way vertical 60° 83,65 87,00
PRO22C210V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 210 V 2-way vertical 90° 64,93 67,53
PRO22C220V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 220 V 2-way vertical 120° 64,93 67,53
PRO22C230V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 230 V 2-way vertical 135° 64,93 67,53
PRO22C310H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 310 H 3-way horizontal corner 90° 93,71 97,46
PRO22C310V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 310 V 3-way vertical corner 90° 93,71 97,46
PRO22C350H Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 350 H 3-way horizontal T-piece 93,71 97,46
PRO22C360V Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 360 V 3-way vertical T-piece 93,71 97,46
PRO22C410H Truss Pro 2  Cross  C 410 H 4-way horizontal cross 143,92 149,68
PRO22C420H Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 420 H 4-way horizontal T-piece 143,92 149,68
PRO22C440H Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 440 H 4-way horizontal corner 143,92 149,68
PRO22C410V Truss Pro 2  Cross  C 410 V 4-way vertical cross 143,92 149,68
PRO22C420V Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 420 V 4-way vertical corner 143,92 149,68
PRO22C440V Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 440 V 4-way vertical corner 143,92 149,68
PRO22FLOOR Truss Pro 2  Floor plate Floor plate 28,78 29,93
PRO 23 TRUSS 22 x 22 incl. Spigot & Pin ( TRIO - DECO SYSTEEM )
one set for each piece
PRO23L500 Truss Pro 3   L500 Straight 500 mm 55,36 57,57
PRO23L1000 Truss Pro 3   L1000 Straight 1000 mm 96,28 100,13
PRO23L1500 Truss Pro 3   L1500 Straight 1500 mm 118,01 122,73
PRO23L2000 Truss Pro 3   L2000 Straight 2000 mm 139,73 145,32
PRO23L2500 Truss Pro 3   L2500 Straight 2500 mm 161,45 167,91
PRO23L3000 Truss Pro 3   L3000 Straight 3000 mm 182,42 189,72
PRO23L4000 Truss Pro 3   L4000 Straight 4000 mm 228,04 237,16
PRO23C190 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 190 2-way  45° 130,69 135,92
PRO23C200 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 200 2-way  60° 130,69 135,92
PRO23C210 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 210 2-way  90° 89,78 93,37
PRO23C220 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 220 2-way  120° 89,82 93,41
PRO23C230 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 230 2-way  135° 89,78 93,37
PRO23C240 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 240 2-way  90° apex out 89,78 93,37
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
PRO23C250 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 250 2-way  90° apex in 89,78 93,37
PRO23C330 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 330 3-way  apex down right / right 167,24 173,93
PRO23C310 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 310 3-way  apex up / right 167,24 173,93
PRO23C320 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 320 3-way  apex up / left 167,24 173,93
PRO23C340 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 340 3-way  apex down left / right 167,24 173,93
PRO23C350 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 350 3-way  apex down 167,24 173,93
PRO23C360 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 360 3-way  horizontal 167,24 173,93
PRO23C370 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 370 3-way  vertical 167,24 173,93
PRO 23 TRUSS 22 x 22 incl. Spigot & Pin ( TRIO - DECO SYSTEEM )
one set for each piece
PRO23C410 Truss Pro 3  Cross  C 410 4-way  cross 240,37 249,98
PRO23C420 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 420 4-way  apex down 240,37 249,98
PRO23C430 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 430 4-way  apex up 240,37 249,98
PRO23C440 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 440 4-way  90° right 240,37 249,98
PRO23C450 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 450 4-way  90° left 240,37 249,98
PRO23C510 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 510 5-way  T-piece 302,81 314,92
PRO23C520 Truss Pro 3  Cross  C 520 5-way  apex up 288,89 300,45
PRO23C530 Truss Pro 3  Cross  C 530 5-way  apex down 288,89 300,45
PRO23FLOOR Truss Pro 3  Floor plate Floor plate 36,71 38,18
PRO 24 TRUSS 22 x 22 incl. Spigot & Pin ( QUADRO - DECO SYSTEEM )
one set for each piece
PRO24L500 Truss Pro 4  L500 Straight 500 mm 90,35 93,96
PRO24L1000 Truss Pro 4  L1000 Straight 1000 mm 127,16 132,25
PRO24L1500 Truss Pro 4  L1500 Straight 1500 mm 156,62 162,88
PRO24L2000 Truss Pro 4  L2000 Straight 2000 mm 184,74 192,13
PRO24L2500 Truss Pro 4  L2500 Straight 2500 mm 214,20 222,77
PRO24L3000 Truss Pro 4  L3000 Straight 3000 mm 242,30 251,99
PRO24L4000 Truss Pro 4  L4000 Straight 4000 mm 321,28 334,13
PRO24C190 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 190 2-way  45° 187,34 194,83
PRO24C200 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 200 2-way  60° 187,34 194,83
PRO24C210 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 210 2-way  90° 130,51 135,73
PRO24C220 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 220 2-way  120° 155,51 161,73
PRO24C230 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 230 2-way  135° 130,51 135,73
PRO24C300 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 300 3-way  90° 221,56 230,42
PRO24C350 Truss Pro 4  T-piece  C 350 3-way T-piece 221,56 230,42
PRO24C410 Truss Pro 4  Cross  C 410 4-way cross 319,26 332,03
PRO24C420 Truss Pro 4  T-piece  C 420 4-way T-piece 319,26 332,03
PRO24C510 Truss Pro 4  T-piece  C 510 5-way cross 427,78 444,89
PRO24FLOOR Truss Pro 4  Floor plate Floor plate 49,15 51,12
CIRCLE PRO 2.. 22 x 22
Calculation circle : 3,14 x diameter x price = total price circle
PRO22CIR,,,,(V/H) Truss Pro 2 circle per meter V / H - -
PRO23CIR,,,,(AU/AI/AO) Truss Pro 3 circle per meter AU / AI / AO - -
PRO24CIR,,,, Truss Pro 4 circle per meter - -
PROSPIGOTK Spigot small for Pro 2x 4,50 4,68
PROPINK Pin & Spring small for Pro 2x 1,66 1,73
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
Pricelist 09-2008
E - System
Sales prices
PRO 1 TRUSS E - System ( SINGLE - SYSTEEM ) Excl. B.T.W.
PRO1L500 Truss Pro 1  L500 Straight 500 mm 50,86
PRO1L1000 Truss Pro 1  L1000 Straight 1000 mm 57,41
PRO1L1500 Truss Pro 1  L1500 Straight 1500 mm 64,90
PRO1L2000 Truss Pro 1  L2000 Straight 2000 mm 71,14
PRO1L2500 Truss Pro 1  L2500 Straight 2500 mm 79,56
PRO1L3000 Truss Pro 1  L3000 Straight 3000 mm 87,98
PRO1C190 Truss Pro 1  Corner  C 190 2-way  45° 55,85
PRO1C200 Truss Pro 1  Corner  C 200 2-way  60° 55,85
PRO1C210 Truss Pro 1  Corner  C 210 2-way  90° 55,85
PRO1C220 Truss Pro 1  Corner  C 220 2-way  120° 55,85
PRO1C230 Truss Pro 1  Corner  C 230 2-way  135° 55,85
PRO1C300 Truss Pro 1  Corner  C 300 3-way  90° 75,29
PRO1C360 Truss Pro 1  T-piece  C 360 3-way  horizontal 75,29
PRO1C370 Truss Pro 1  T-piece  C 370 3-way  vertical 75,29
PRO1C410 Truss Pro 1  Cross  C 410 4-way cross 87,20
PRO1C420 Truss Pro 1  T-piece  C 420 4-way T-piece 87,20
PRO1C510 Truss Pro 1  T-piece  C 510 5-way cross 118,31
PRO 32 TRUSS   29 x 29 E - System ( DUO - SYSTEEM )
PRO32L500 Truss Pro 2   L500 Straight 500 mm 52,85
PRO32L1000 Truss Pro 2   L1000 Straight 1000 mm 75,23
PRO32L2000 Truss Pro 2   L2000 Straight 2000 mm 120,06
PRO32L2500 Truss Pro 2   L2500 Straight 2500 mm 145,08
PRO32L3000 Truss Pro 2   L3000 Straight 3000 mm 167,67
PRO32L4000 Truss Pro 2   L4000 Straight 4000 mm 225,95
PRO32L5000 Truss Pro 2   L5000 Straight 5000 mm 274,87
PRO32C190H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 190 H 2-way horizontal 45° 96,34
PRO32C200H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 200 H 2-way horizontal 60° 96,34
PRO32C210H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 210 H 2-way horizontal 90° 77,50
PRO32C220H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 220 H 2-way horizontal 120° 77,50
PRO32C230H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 230 H 2-way horizontal 135° 77,50
PRO32C190V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 190 V 2-way vertical 45° 96,34
PRO32C200V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 200 V 2-way vertical 60° 96,34
PRO32C210V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 210 V 2-way vertical 90° 77,50
PRO32C220V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 220 V 2-way vertical 120° 77,50
PRO32C230V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 230 V 2-way vertical 135° 77,50
PRO32C310H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 310 H 3-way horizontal corner 90° 79,19
PRO32C310V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 310 V 3-way vertical corner 90° 79,19
PRO32C350H Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 350 H 3-way horizontal T-piece 79,19
PRO32C360V Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 360 V 3-way vertical T-piece 79,19
PRO32C410H Truss Pro 2  Cross  C 410 H 4-way horizontal cross 144,71
PRO32C420H Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 420 H 4-way horizontal T-piece 144,71
PRO32C440H Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 440 H 4-way horizontal corner 144,71
PRO32C410V Truss Pro 2  Cross  C 410 V 4-way vertical cross 144,71
PRO32C420V Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 420 V 4-way vertical corner 144,71
PRO32C440V Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 440 V 4-way vertical corner 144,71
PRO32FLOOR Truss Pro 2  Floor plate Floor plate 54,29
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
Pricelist 09-2008
PRO 33 TRUSS   29 x 29 E - System ( TRIO - SYSTEEM )
PRO33L500 Truss Pro 3   L500 Straight 500 mm 51,23
PRO33L1000 Truss Pro 3   L1000 Straight 1000 mm 86,24
PRO33L2000 Truss Pro 3   L2000 Straight 2000 mm 149,32
PRO33L2500 Truss Pro 3   L2500 Straight 2500 mm 187,76
PRO33L3000 Truss Pro 3   L3000 Straight 3000 mm 212,41
PRO33L4000 Truss Pro 3   L4000 Straight 4000 mm 270,38
PRO33L5000 Truss Pro 3   L5000 Straight 5000 mm 385,20
PRO33C190 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 190 2-way  45° 139,59
PRO33C200 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 200 2-way  60° 139,59
PRO33C210 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 210 2-way  90° 99,40
PRO33C220 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 220 2-way  120° 99,40
PRO33C230 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 230 2-way  135° 99,40
PRO33C240 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 240 2-way  90° apex out 99,40
PRO33C250 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 250 2-way  90° apex in 99,40
PRO33C330 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 330 3-way  apex down right / right 163,49
PRO33C310 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 310 3-way  apex up / right 179,71
PRO33C320 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 320 3-way  apex up / left 179,71
PRO33C340 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 340 3-way  apex down left / right 163,49
PRO33C350 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 350 3-way  apex down 163,49
PRO33C360 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 360 3-way  horizontal 163,49
PRO33C370 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 370 3-way  vertical 163,49
PRO33C410 Truss Pro 3  Cross  C 410 4-way  cross 219,84
PRO33C420 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 420 4-way  apex down 219,84
PRO33C430 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 430 4-way  apex up 219,84
PRO33C440 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 440 4-way  90° right 219,84
PRO33C450 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 450 4-way  90° left 219,84
PRO33C510 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 510 5-way  T-piece 306,45
PRO33C520 Truss Pro 3  Cross  C 520 5-way  apex up 306,45
PRO33C530 Truss Pro 3  Cross  C 530 5-way  apex down 306,45
PRO33C610 Truss Pro 3  Cross C 610 6-way cross 455,21
PRO33FLOOR Truss Pro 3  Floor plate Floor plate 62,09
PRO 34 TRUSS 29 x 29 E - System ( QUADRO - SYSTEEM )
PRO34L500 Truss Pro 4  L500 Straight 500 mm 77,13
PRO34L1000 Truss Pro 4  L1000 Straight 1000 mm 114,69
PRO34L2000 Truss Pro 4  L2000 Straight 2000 mm 195,38
PRO34L2500 Truss Pro 4  L2500 Straight 2500 mm 258,46
PRO34L3000 Truss Pro 4  L3000 Straight 3000 mm 279,24
PRO34L4000 Truss Pro 4  L4000 Straight 4000 mm 358,92
PRO34L5000 Truss Pro 4  L5000 Straight 5000 mm 459,14
PRO34C190 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 190 2-way  45° 194,06
PRO34C200 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 200 2-way  60° 178,09
PRO34C210 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 210 2-way  90° 128,04
PRO34C220 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 220 2-way  120° 154,00
PRO34C230 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 230 2-way  135° 128,04
PRO34C300 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 300 3-way  90° 201,68
PRO34C350 Truss Pro 4  T-piece  C 350 3-way T-piece 201,68
PRO34C410 Truss Pro 4  Cross  C 410 4-way cross 266,82
PRO34C420 Truss Pro 4  T-piece  C 420 4-way T-piece 266,82
PRO34C510 Truss Pro 4  T-piece  C 510 5-way cross 426,57
PRO34C610 Truss Pro 4  Cross  C 610 6-way cross 521,16
PRO34BLOCK Truss Pro 4  Corner Block Corner Block 592,80
PRO34FLOOR Truss Pro 4  Floor plate Floor plate 84,86
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
Pricelist 09-2008
PRO 42 TRUSS   (40 x 40) ore (39 x 39) E - System ( DUO - SYSTEEM )
PRO42L500 Truss Pro 2   L500 Straight 500 mm 52,85
PRO42L1000 Truss Pro 2   L1000 Straight 1000 mm 75,23
PRO42L2000 Truss Pro 2   L2000 Straight 2000 mm 120,06
PRO42L2500 Truss Pro 2   L2500 Straight 2500 mm 145,08
PRO42L3000 Truss Pro 2   L3000 Straight 3000 mm 167,67
PRO42L4000 Truss Pro 2   L4000 Straight 4000 mm 225,95
PRO42L5000 Truss Pro 2   L5000 Straight 5000 mm 274,87
PRO42C190H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 190 H 2-way horizontal 45° 123,86
PRO42C200H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 200 H 2-way horizontal 60° 123,86
PRO42C210H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 210 H 2-way horizontal 90° 102,77
PRO42C220H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 220 H 2-way horizontal 120° 102,77
PRO42C230H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 230 H 2-way horizontal 135° 102,77
PRO42C190V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 190 V 2-way vertical 45° 123,86
PRO42C200V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 200 V 2-way vertical 60° 123,86
PRO42C210V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 210 V 2-way vertical 90° 102,77
PRO42C220V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 220 V 2-way vertical 120° 102,77
PRO42C230V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 230 V 2-way vertical 135° 102,77
PRO42C310H Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 310 H 3-way horizontal corner 90° 130,98
PRO42C310V Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 310 V 3-way vertical corner 90° 130,98
PRO42C350H Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 350 H 3-way horizontal T-piece 130,98
PRO42C360V Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 360 V 3-way vertical T-piece 130,98
PRO42C410H Truss Pro 2  Cross  C 410 H 4-way horizontal cross 162,74
PRO42C420H Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 420 H 4-way horizontal T-piece 162,74
PRO42C440H Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 440 H 4-way horizontal corner 162,74
PRO42C410V Truss Pro 2  Cross  C 410 V 4-way vertical cross 162,74
PRO42C420V Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 420 V 4-way vertical corner 162,74
PRO42C440V Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 440 V 4-way vertical corner 162,74
PRO42FLOOR Truss Pro 2  Floor plate Floor plate 66,77
PRO 43 TRUSS   (40 x 40) ore (39 x 39) E - System ( TRIO - SYSTEEM )
PRO43L500 Truss Pro 3   L500 Straight 500 mm 109,20
PRO43L1000 Truss Pro 3   L1000 Straight 1000 mm 152,88
PRO43L2000 Truss Pro 3   L2000 Straight 2000 mm 236,41
PRO43L2500 Truss Pro 3   L2500 Straight 2500 mm 267,94
PRO43L3000 Truss Pro 3   L3000 Straight 3000 mm 306,11
PRO43L4000 Truss Pro 3   L4000 Straight 4000 mm 373,70
PRO43L5000 Truss Pro 3   L5000 Straight 5000 mm 470,00
PRO43C190 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 190 2-way  45° 202,70
PRO43C200 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 200 2-way  60° 202,70
PRO43C210 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 210 2-way  90° 169,17
PRO43C220 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 220 2-way  120° 169,17
PRO43C230 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 230 2-way  135° 169,17
PRO43C240 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 240 2-way  90° apex out 202,70
PRO43C250 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 250 2-way  90° apex in 202,70
PRO43C330 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 330 3-way  apex down right / right 217,59
PRO43C310 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 310 3-way  apex up / right 217,59
PRO43C320 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 320 3-way  apex up / left 217,59
PRO43C340 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 340 3-way  apex down left / right 217,59
PRO43C350 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 350 3-way  apex down 217,59
PRO43C360 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 360 3-way  horizontal 217,59
PRO43C370 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 370 3-way  vertical 217,59
PRO43C410 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 410 4-way  cross 291,66
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
Pricelist 09-2008
PRO43C420 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 420 4-way  apex down 291,66
PRO43C430 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 430 4-way  apex up 291,66
PRO43C440 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 440 4-way  90° right 291,66
PRO43C450 Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 450 4-way  90° left 291,66
PRO43C510 Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 510 5-way  T-piece 371,39
PRO43C520 Truss Pro 3  Cross  C 520 5-way  apex up 371,39
PRO43C530 Truss Pro 3  Cross  C 530 5-way  apex down 371,39
PRO43C610 Truss Pro 3  Cross C 610 6-way cross 450,61
PRO43FLOOR Truss Pro 3  Floor plate Floor plate 94,54
PRO 44 TRUSS (40 x 40) ore (39 x 39) E - System ( QUADRO - SYSTEEM )
PRO44L500 Truss Pro 4  L500 Straight 500 mm 185,27
PRO44L1000 Truss Pro 4  L1000 Straight 1000 mm 210,72
PRO44L2000 Truss Pro 4  L2000 Straight 2000 mm 299,19
PRO44L2500 Truss Pro 4  L2500 Straight 2500 mm 349,00
PRO44L3000 Truss Pro 4  L3000 Straight 3000 mm 385,51
PRO44L4000 Truss Pro 4  L4000 Straight 4000 mm 459,58
PRO44L5000 Truss Pro 4  L5000 Straight 5000 mm 571,50
PRO44C190 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 190 2-way  45° 274,82
PRO44C200 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 200 2-way  60° 274,82
PRO44C210 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 210 2-way  90° 220,77
PRO44C220 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 220 2-way  120° 220,77
PRO44C230 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 230 2-way  135° 220,77
PRO44C300 Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 300 3-way  90° 310,19
PRO44C350 Truss Pro 4  T-piece  C 350 3-way T-piece 310,19
PRO44C410 Truss Pro 4  Cross  C 410 4-way cross 392,64
PRO44C420 Truss Pro 4  T-piece  C 420 4-way T-piece 392,64
PRO44C510 Truss Pro 4  T-piece  C 510 5-way cross 505,11
PRO44C610 Truss Pro 4  Cross  C 610 6-way cross 600,97
PRO44FLOOR Truss Pro 4  Floor plate Floor plate 122,30
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
Pricelist 09-2008
Circles
CIRCLE PRO 3.. 29 x 29 Calculation circle : 3,14 x diameter x price = total price circle E - System
PRO1CIR…. Truss Pro 1 prices a mt. 3,14 x diamt x price = 32,45
total price circle
PRO1CIR1500 Truss Pro 1 circle diameter 1500 mm 1,5 152,83
PRO1CIR2000 Truss Pro 1 circle diameter 2000 mm 2 203,77
PRO1CIR2500 Truss Pro 1 circle diameter 2500 mm 2,5 254,72
PRO1CIR3000 Truss Pro 1 circle diameter 3000 mm 3 305,66
PRO1CIR3500 Truss Pro 1 circle diameter 3500 mm 3,5 356,60
PRO1CIR4000 Truss Pro 1 circle diameter 4000 mm 4 407,55
PRO1CIR4500 Truss Pro 1 circle diameter 4500 mm 4,5 458,49
PRO1CIR5000 Truss Pro 1 circle diameter 5000 mm 5 509,43
PRO32CIR….(V/H) Truss Pro 2 prices a mt. Vertical / Horizonta3,14 x diamt x price = 99,65
total price circle
PRO32CIR1500V Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 1500 mm Vertical 1,5 469,36
PRO32CIR2000V Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 2000 mm Vertical 2 625,82
PRO32CIR2500V Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 2500 mm Vertical 2,5 782,27
PRO32CIR3000V Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 3000 mm Vertical 3 938,73
PRO32CIR3500V Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 3500 mm Vertical 3,5 1095,18
PRO32CIR4000V Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 4000 mm Vertical 4 1251,64
PRO32CIR4500V Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 4500 mm Vertical 4,5 1408,09
PRO32CIR5000V Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 5000 mm Vertical 5 1564,55
PRO32CIR1500H Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 1500 mm Horizontal 1,5 469,36
PRO32CIR2000H Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 2000 mm Horizontal 2 625,82
PRO32CIR2500H Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 2500 mm Horizontal 2,5 782,27
PRO32CIR3000H Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 3000 mm Horizontal 3 938,73
PRO32CIR3500H Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 3500 mm Horizontal 3,5 1095,18
PRO32CIR4000H Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 4000 mm Horizontal 4 1251,64
PRO32CIR4500H Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 4500 mm Horizontal 4,5 1408,09
PRO32CIR5000H Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 5000 mm Horizontal 5 1564,55
PRO33CIR….(AU/AI/AO) Truss Pro 3 circle a meter (AU/AI/AO) 3,14 x diamt x price = 199,31
Apex Up-Down / Apex In / Apex Out total price circle
PRO33CIR1500AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 1500 mm Apex Up - Down 1,5 938,73
PRO33CIR2000AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 2000 mm Apex Up - Down 2 1251,64
PRO33CIR2500AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 2500 mm Apex Up - Down 2,5 1564,55
PRO33CIR3000AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 3000 mm Apex Up - Down 3 1877,46
PRO33CIR3500AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 3500 mm Apex Up - Down 3,5 2190,37
PRO33CIR4000AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 4000 mm Apex Up - Down 4 2503,28
PRO33CIR4500AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 4500 mm Apex Up - Down 4,5 2816,19
PRO33CIR5000AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 5000 mm Apex Up - Down 5 3129,10
PRO33CIR5500AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 5500 mm Apex Up - Down 5,5 3442,01
PRO33CIR6000AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 6000 mm Apex Up - Down 6 3754,92
PRO33CIR6500AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 6500 mm Apex Up - Down 6,5 4067,83
PRO33CIR7000AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 7000 mm Apex Up - Down 7 4380,74
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
Pricelist 09-2008
PRO33CIR7500AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 7500 mm Apex Up - Down 7,5 4693,65
PRO33CIR8000AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 8000 mm Apex Up - Down 8 5006,56
PRO33CIR8500AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 8500 mm Apex Up - Down 8,5 5319,47
PRO33CIR9000AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 9000 mm Apex Up - Down 9 5632,38
PRO33CIR9500AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 9500 mm Apex Up - Down 9,5 5945,29
PRO33CIR10000AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 10000 mm Apex Up - Down 10 6258,20
PRO33CIR10500AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 10500 mm Apex Up - Down 11 6571,11
PRO33CIR10000AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 11000 mm Apex Up - Down 11 6884,02
PRO33CIR11500AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 11500 mm Apex Up - Down 12 7196,93
PRO33CIR12000AU Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 12000 mm Apex Up - Down 12 7509,84
PRO33CIR1500AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 1500 mm Apex In 1,5 938,73
PRO33CIR2000AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 2000 mm Apex In 2 1251,64
PRO33CIR2500AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 2500 mm Apex In 2,5 1564,55
PRO33CIR3000AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 3000 mm Apex In 3 1877,46
PRO33CIR3500AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 3500 mm Apex In 3,5 2190,37
PRO33CIR4000AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 4000 mm Apex In 4 2503,28
PRO33CIR4500AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 4500 mm Apex In 4,5 2816,19
PRO33CIR5000AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 5000 mm Apex In 5 3129,10
PRO33CIR5500AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 5500 mm Apex In 5,5 3442,01
PRO33CIR6000AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 6000 mm Apex In 6 3754,92
PRO33CIR6500AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 6500 mm Apex In 6,5 4067,83
PRO33CIR7000AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 7000 mm Apex In 7 4380,74
PRO33CIR7500AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 7500 mm Apex In 7,5 4693,65
PRO33CIR8000AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 8000 mm Apex In 8 5006,56
PRO33CIR8500AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 8500 mm Apex In 8,5 5319,47
PRO33CIR9000AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 9000 mm Apex In 9 5632,38
PRO33CIR9500AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 9500 mm Apex In 9,5 5945,29
PRO33CIR10000AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 10000 mm Apex In 10 6258,20
PRO33CIR10500AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 10500 mm Apex In 11 6571,11
PRO33CIR10000AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 11000 mm Apex In 11 6884,02
PRO33CIR11500AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 11500 mm Apex In 12 7196,93
PRO33CIR12000AI Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 12000 mm Apex In 12 7509,84
PRO33CIR1500AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 1500 mm Apex Out 1,5 938,73
PRO33CIR2000AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 2000 mm Apex Out 2 1251,64
PRO33CIR2500AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 2500 mm Apex Out 2,5 1564,55
PRO33CIR3000AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 3000 mm Apex Out 3 1877,46
PRO33CIR3500AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 3500 mm Apex Out 3,5 2190,37
PRO33CIR4000AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 4000 mm Apex Out 4 2503,28
PRO33CIR4500AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 4500 mm Apex Out 4,5 2816,19
PRO33CIR5000AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 5000 mm Apex Out 5 3129,10
PRO33CIR5500AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 5500 mm Apex Out 5,5 3442,01
PRO33CIR6000AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 6000 mm Apex Out 6 3754,92
PRO33CIR6500AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 6500 mm Apex Out 6,5 4067,83
PRO33CIR7000AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 7000 mm Apex Out 7 4380,74
PRO33CIR7500AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 7500 mm Apex Out 7,5 4693,65
PRO33CIR8000AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 8000 mm Apex Out 8 5006,56
PRO33CIR8500AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 8500 mm Apex Out 8,5 5319,47
PRO33CIR9000AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 9000 mm Apex Out 9 5632,38
PRO33CIR9500AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 9500 mm Apex Out 9,5 5945,29
PRO33CIR10000AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 10000 mm Apex Out 10 6258,20
PRO33CIR10500AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 10500 mm Apex Out 11 6571,11
PRO33CIR10000AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 11000 mm Apex Out 11 6884,02
PRO33CIR11500AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 11500 mm Apex Out 12 7196,93
PRO33CIR12000AO Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 12000 mm Apex Out 12 7509,84
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
Pricelist 09-2008
PRO34CIR…. Truss Pro 4 circle a mt. 3,14 x diamt x price = 269,44
total price circle
PRO34CIR1500 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 1500 mm 1,5 1269,08
PRO34CIR2000 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 2000 mm 2 1692,10
PRO34CIR2500 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 2500 mm 2,5 2115,13
PRO34CIR3000 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 3000 mm 3 2538,15
PRO34CIR3500 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 3500 mm 3,5 2961,18
PRO34CIR4000 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 4000 mm 4 3384,21
PRO34CIR4500 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 4500 mm 4,5 3807,23
PRO34CIR5000 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 5000 mm 5 4230,26
PRO34CIR5500 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 5500 mm 5,5 4653,28
PRO34CIR6000 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 6000 mm 6 5076,31
PRO34CIR6500 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 6500 mm 6,5 5499,34
PRO34CIR7000 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 7000 mm 7 5922,36
PRO34CIR7500 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 7500 mm 7,5 6345,39
PRO34CIR8000 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 8000 mm 8 6768,41
PRO34CIR8500 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 8500 mm 8,5 7191,44
PRO34CIR9000 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 9000 mm 9 7614,46
PRO34CIR9500 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 9500 mm 9,5 8037,49
PRO34CIR10000 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 10000 mm 10 8460,52
PRO34CIR10500 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 10500 mm 11 8883,54
PRO34CIR10000 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 11000 mm 11 9306,57
PRO34CIR11500 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 11500 mm 12 9729,59
PRO34CIR12000 Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 12000 mm 12 10152,62
CIRCLE PRO 4x  (40 x 40) or (39 x 39) E - System
Calculation circle : 3,14 x diameter x price = total price circle
PRO42CIR,,,,(V/H) Truss Pro 2 circle per meter V / H 105,63
PRO43CIR,,,,(AU/AI/AO) Truss Pro 3 circle per meter AU / AI / AO 217,03
PRO44CIR,,,, Truss Pro 4 circle per meter 299,40
HEAVY DUTY
PRO33L….H Heavy duty truss     Main tube 50 x 3 - Bracing 20 x 2
PRO34L….H Heavy duty truss     Main tube 50 x 3 - Bracing 20 x 2
PRO43L….H Heavy duty truss     Main tube 50 x 3 - Bracing 20 x 2
PRO44L….H Heavy duty truss     Main tube 50 x 3 - Bracing 20 x 2
ACCESSORIES
PROSPIGOT Spigot standaard for Pro 3x / 4x 6,24
PROPIN Pin & Spring standaard for Pro 3x / 4x 1,73
PROFEM Female Receiver for Corner Block 17,10
PROPINM8 Pin with thread M8 3,45
PROHALFCON Half Conical spigot with M8 7,74
PROHALFCON+1 Half Conical spigot with M12 7,74
PROSPACE10 Spacer 10 mm ( male - male ) 22,15
PROSPACE20 Spacer 20 mm ( male - male ) 23,09
PROSPACE30 Spacer 30 mm ( male - male ) 24,02
PROSPACE40 Spacer 40 mm ( male - male ) 24,96
PROSPACE50 Spacer 50 mm ( male - male ) 25,90
PROEXTRA3 Extra Leg on Trio system 187,20
PROEXTRA4 Extra Leg on Quadro system 249,60
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
P - System
Sales prices
PRO 1 TRUSS P - System ( SINGLE - SYSTEEM ) Excl. B.T.W.
PRO1L500P Truss Pro 1  L500 Straight 500 mm 50,86
PRO1L1000P Truss Pro 1  L1000 Straight 1000 mm 57,41
PRO1L1500P Truss Pro 1  L1500 Straight 1500 mm 64,90
PRO1L2000P Truss Pro 1  L2000 Straight 2000 mm 71,14
PRO1L2500P Truss Pro 1  L2500 Straight 2500 mm 79,56
PRO1L3000P Truss Pro 1  L3000 Straight 3000 mm 87,98
PRO1C190P Truss Pro 1  Corner  C 190 2-way  45° 55,85
PRO1C200P Truss Pro 1  Corner  C 200 2-way  60° 55,85
PRO1C210P Truss Pro 1  Corner  C 210 2-way  90° 55,85
PRO1C220P Truss Pro 1  Corner  C 220 2-way  120° 55,85
PRO1C230P Truss Pro 1  Corner  C 230 2-way  135° 55,85
PRO1C300P Truss Pro 1  Corner  C 300 3-way  90° 75,29
PRO1C360P Truss Pro 1  T-piece  C 360 3-way  horizontal 75,29
PRO1C370P Truss Pro 1  T-piece  C 370 3-way  vertical 75,29
PRO1C410P Truss Pro 1  Cross  C 410 4-way cross 87,20
PRO1C420P Truss Pro 1  T-piece  C 420 4-way T-piece 87,20
PRO1C510P Truss Pro 1  T-piece  C 510 5-way cross 118,31
PRO 32 TRUSS   29 x 29 P - System ( DUO - SYSTEEM )
PRO32L500P Truss Pro 2   L500 Straight 500 mm 52,85
PRO32L1000P Truss Pro 2   L1000 Straight 1000 mm 75,23
PRO32L2000P Truss Pro 2   L2000 Straight 2000 mm 120,06
PRO32L2500P Truss Pro 2   L2500 Straight 2500 mm 145,08
PRO32L3000P Truss Pro 2   L3000 Straight 3000 mm 167,67
PRO32L4000P Truss Pro 2   L4000 Straight 4000 mm 225,95
PRO32L5000P Truss Pro 2   L5000 Straight 5000 mm 274,87
PRO32C190HP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 190 H 2-way horizontal 45° 96,34
PRO32C200HP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 200 H 2-way horizontal 60° 96,34
PRO32C210HP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 210 H 2-way horizontal 90° 77,50
PRO32C220HP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 220 H 2-way horizontal 120° 77,50
PRO32C230HP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 230 H 2-way horizontal 135° 77,50
PRO32C190VP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 190 V 2-way vertical 45° 96,34
PRO32C200VP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 200 V 2-way vertical 60° 96,34
PRO32C210VP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 210 V 2-way vertical 90° 77,50
PRO32C220VP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 220 V 2-way vertical 120° 77,50
PRO32C230VP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 230 V 2-way vertical 135° 77,50
PRO32C310HP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 310 H 3-way horizontal corner 90° 79,19
PRO32C310VP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 310 V 3-way vertical corner 90° 79,19
PRO32C350HP Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 350 H 3-way horizontal T-piece 79,19
PRO32C360VP Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 360 V 3-way vertical T-piece 79,19
PRO32C410HP Truss Pro 2  Cross  C 410 H 4-way horizontal cross 144,71
PRO32C420HP Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 420 H 4-way horizontal T-piece 144,71
PRO32C440HP Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 440 H 4-way horizontal corner 144,71
PRO32C410VP Truss Pro 2  Cross  C 410 V 4-way vertical cross 144,71
PRO32C420VP Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 420 V 4-way vertical corner 144,71
PRO32C440VP Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 440 V 4-way vertical corner 144,71
PRO32FLOORP Truss Pro 2  Floor plate Floor plate 54,29
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
PRO 33 TRUSS 29 x 29 P - System ( TRI - SYSTEEM )
PRO33L500P Truss Pro 3   L500 Straight 500 mm 51,23
PRO33L1000P Truss Pro 3   L1000 Straight 1000 mm 86,24
PRO33L2000P Truss Pro 3   L2000 Straight 2000 mm 149,32
PRO33L2500P Truss Pro 3   L2500 Straight 2500 mm 187,76
PRO33L3000P Truss Pro 3   L3000 Straight 3000 mm 212,41
PRO33L4000P Truss Pro 3   L4000 Straight 4000 mm 270,38
PRO33L5000P Truss Pro 3   L5000 Straight 5000 mm 385,20
PRO33C190P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 190 2-way  45° 139,59
PRO33C200P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 200 2-way  60° 139,59
PRO33C210P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 210 2-way  90° 99,40
PRO33C220P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 220 2-way  120° 99,40
PRO33C230P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 230 2-way  135° 99,40
PRO33C240P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 240 2-way  90° apex out 99,40
PRO33C250P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 250 2-way  90° apex in 99,40
PRO33C330P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 330 3-way  apex down right / right 163,49
PRO33C310P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 310 3-way  apex up / right 179,71
PRO33C320P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 320 3-way  apex up / left 179,71
PRO33C340P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 340 3-way  apex down left / right 163,49
PRO33C350P Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 350 3-way  apex down 163,49
PRO33C360P Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 360 3-way  horizontal 163,49
PRO33C370P Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 370 3-way  vertical 163,49
PRO33C410P Truss Pro 3  Cross  C 410 4-way  cross 219,84
PRO33C420P Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 420 4-way  apex down 219,84
PRO33C430P Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 430 4-way  apex up 219,84
PRO33C440P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 440 4-way  90° right 219,84
PRO33C450P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 450 4-way  90° left 219,84
PRO33C510P Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 510 5-way  T-piece 306,45
PRO33C520P Truss Pro 3  Cross  C 520 5-way  apex up 306,45
PRO33C530P Truss Pro 3  Cross  C 530 5-way  apex down 306,45
PRO33C610P Truss Pro 3  Cross C 610 6-way cross 455,21
PRO33FLOORP Truss Pro 3  Floor plate Floor plate 62,09
PRO 34 TRUSS 29 x 29 P - System ( QUADRO - SYSTEEM )
PRO34L500P Truss Pro 4  L500 Straight 500 mm 77,13
PRO34L1000P Truss Pro 4  L1000 Straight 1000 mm 114,69
PRO34L2000P Truss Pro 4  L2000 Straight 2000 mm 195,38
PRO34L2500P Truss Pro 4  L2500 Straight 2500 mm 258,46
PRO34L3000P Truss Pro 4  L3000 Straight 3000 mm 279,24
PRO34L4000P Truss Pro 4  L4000 Straight 4000 mm 358,92
PRO34L5000P Truss Pro 4  L5000 Straight 5000 mm 459,14
PRO34C190P Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 190 2-way  45° 194,06
PRO34C200P Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 200 2-way  60° 178,09
PRO34C210P Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 210 2-way  90° 128,04
PRO34C220P Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 220 2-way  120° 154,00
PRO34C230P Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 230 2-way  135° 128,04
PRO34C300P Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 300 3-way  90° 201,68
PRO34C350P Truss Pro 4  T-piece  C 350 3-way T-piece 201,68
PRO34C410P Truss Pro 4  Cross  C 410 4-way cross 266,82
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
PRO34C420P Truss Pro 4  T-piece  C 420 4-way T-piece 266,82
PRO34C510P Truss Pro 4  T-piece  C 510 5-way cross 426,57
PRO34C610P Truss Pro 4  Cross  C 610 6-way cross 521,16
PRO34BLOCKP Truss Pro 4  Corner Block Corner Block 592,80
PRO34FLOORP Truss Pro 4  Floor plate Floor plate 84,86
PRO 42 TRUSS   39 x 39 P - System ( DUO - SYSTEEM )
PRO42L500P Truss Pro 2   L500 Straight 500 mm 52,85
PRO42L1000P Truss Pro 2   L1000 Straight 1000 mm 75,23
PRO42L2000P Truss Pro 2   L2000 Straight 2000 mm 120,06
PRO42L2500P Truss Pro 2   L2500 Straight 2500 mm 145,08
PRO42L3000P Truss Pro 2   L3000 Straight 3000 mm 167,67
PRO42L4000P Truss Pro 2   L4000 Straight 4000 mm 225,95
PRO42L5000P Truss Pro 2   L5000 Straight 5000 mm 274,87
PRO42C190HP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 190 H 2-way horizontal 45° 123,86
PRO42C200HP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 200 H 2-way horizontal 60° 123,86
PRO42C210HP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 210 H 2-way horizontal 90° 102,77
PRO42C220HP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 220 H 2-way horizontal 120° 102,77
PRO42C230HP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 230 H 2-way horizontal 135° 102,77
PRO42C190VP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 190 V 2-way vertical 45° 123,86
PRO42C200VP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 200 V 2-way vertical 60° 123,86
PRO42C210VP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 210 V 2-way vertical 90° 102,77
PRO42C220VP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 220 V 2-way vertical 120° 102,77
PRO42C230VP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 230 V 2-way vertical 135° 102,77
PRO42C310HP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 310 H 3-way horizontal corner 90° 130,98
PRO42C310VP Truss Pro 2  Corner  C 310 V 3-way vertical corner 90° 130,98
PRO42C350HP Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 350 H 3-way horizontal T-piece 130,98
PRO42C360VP Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 360 V 3-way vertical T-piece 130,98
PRO42C410HP Truss Pro 2  Cross  C 410 H 4-way horizontal cross 162,74
PRO42C420HP Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 420 H 4-way horizontal T-piece 162,74
PRO42C440HP Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 440 H 4-way horizontal corner 162,74
PRO42C410VP Truss Pro 2  Cross  C 410 V 4-way vertical cross 162,74
PRO42C420VP Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 420 V 4-way vertical corner 162,74
PRO42C440VP Truss Pro 2  T-piece  C 440 V 4-way vertical corner 162,74
PRO42FLOORP Truss Pro 2  Floor plate Floor plate 66,77
PRO 43 TRUSS   39 x 39 P - System ( TRIO - SYSTEEM )
PRO43L500P Truss Pro 3   L500 Straight 500 mm 109,20
PRO43L1000P Truss Pro 3   L1000 Straight 1000 mm 152,88
PRO43L2000P Truss Pro 3   L2000 Straight 2000 mm 236,41
PRO43L2500P Truss Pro 3   L2500 Straight 2500 mm 267,94
PRO43L3000P Truss Pro 3   L3000 Straight 3000 mm 306,11
PRO43L4000P Truss Pro 3   L4000 Straight 4000 mm 373,70
PRO43L5000P Truss Pro 3   L5000 Straight 5000 mm 470,00
PRO43C190P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 190 2-way  45° 202,70
PRO43C200P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 200 2-way  60° 202,70
PRO43C210P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 210 2-way  90° 169,17
PRO43C220P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 220 2-way  120° 169,17
PRO43C230P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 230 2-way  135° 169,17
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
PRO43C240P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 240 2-way  90° apex out 202,70
PRO43C250P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 250 2-way  90° apex in 202,70
PRO43C330P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 330 3-way  apex down right / right 217,59
PRO43C310P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 310 3-way  apex up / right 217,59
PRO43C320P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 320 3-way  apex up / left 217,59
PRO43C340P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 340 3-way  apex down left / right 217,59
PRO43C350P Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 350 3-way  apex down 217,59
PRO43C360P Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 360 3-way  horizontal 217,59
PRO43C370P Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 370 3-way  vertical 217,59
PRO43C410P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 410 4-way  cross 291,66
PRO43C420P Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 420 4-way  apex down 291,66
PRO43C430P Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 430 4-way  apex up 291,66
PRO43C440P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 440 4-way  90° right 291,66
PRO43C450P Truss Pro 3  Corner  C 450 4-way  90° left 291,66
PRO43C510P Truss Pro 3  T-piece  C 510 5-way  T-piece 371,39
PRO43C520P Truss Pro 3  Cross  C 520 5-way  apex up 371,39
PRO43C530P Truss Pro 3  Cross  C 530 5-way  apex down 371,39
PRO43C610P Truss Pro 3  Cross C 610 6-way cross 450,61
PRO43FLOORP Truss Pro 3  Floor plate Floor plate 94,54
PRO 44 TRUSS 39 x 39 P - System ( QUADRO - SYSTEEM )
PRO44L500P Truss Pro 4  L500 Straight 500 mm 185,27
PRO44L1000P Truss Pro 4  L1000 Straight 1000 mm 210,72
PRO44L2000P Truss Pro 4  L2000 Straight 2000 mm 299,19
PRO44L2500P Truss Pro 4  L2500 Straight 2500 mm 349,00
PRO44L3000P Truss Pro 4  L3000 Straight 3000 mm 385,51
PRO44L4000P Truss Pro 4  L4000 Straight 4000 mm 459,58
PRO44L5000P Truss Pro 4  L5000 Straight 5000 mm 571,50
PRO44C190P Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 190 2-way  45° 274,82
PRO44C200P Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 200 2-way  60° 274,82
PRO44C210P Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 210 2-way  90° 220,77
PRO44C220P Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 220 2-way  120° 220,77
PRO44C230P Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 230 2-way  135° 220,77
PRO44C300P Truss Pro 4  Corner  C 300 3-way  90° 310,19
PRO44C350P Truss Pro 4  T-piece  C 350 3-way T-piece 310,19
PRO44C410P Truss Pro 4  Cross  C 410 4-way cross 392,64
PRO44C420P Truss Pro 4  T-piece  C 420 4-way T-piece 392,64
PRO44C510P Truss Pro 4  T-piece  C 510 5-way cross 505,11
PRO44C610P Truss Pro 4  Cross  C 610 6-way cross 600,97
PRO44FLOORP Truss Pro 4  Floor plate Floor plate 122,30
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
Circle
CIRCLE PRO 3.. 29 x 29 P - System
PRO1CIR….P Truss Pro 1 prices a meter 3,14 x diamt x price = 32,45
total price circle
PRO1CIR1500P Truss Pro 1 circle diameter 1500 mm 1,5 152,83
PRO1CIR2000P Truss Pro 1 circle diameter 2000 mm 2 203,77
PRO1CIR2500P Truss Pro 1 circle diameter 2500 mm 2,5 254,72
PRO1CIR3000P Truss Pro 1 circle diameter 3000 mm 3 305,66
PRO1CIR3500P Truss Pro 1 circle diameter 3500 mm 3,5 356,60
PRO1CIR4000P Truss Pro 1 circle diameter 4000 mm 4 407,55
PRO1CIR4500P Truss Pro 1 circle diameter 4500 mm 4,5 458,49
PRO1CIR5000P Truss Pro 1 circle diameter 5000 mm 5 509,43
PRO32CIR….(V/H)P Truss Pro 2 prices a meter (V/ H ) 3,14 x diamt x price = 99,65
total price circle
PRO32CIR1500VP Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 1500 mm Vertical 1,5 469,36
PRO32CIR2000VP Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 2000 mm Vertical 2 625,82
PRO32CIR2500VP Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 2500 mm Vertical 2,5 782,27
PRO32CIR3000VP Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 3000 mm Vertical 3 938,73
PRO32CIR3500VP Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 3500 mm Vertical 3,5 1095,18
PRO32CIR4000VP Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 4000 mm Vertical 4 1251,64
PRO32CIR4500VP Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 4500 mm Vertical 4,5 1408,09
PRO32CIR5000VP Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 5000 mm Vertical 5 1564,55
PRO32CIR1500HP Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 1500 mm Horizontal 1,5 469,36
PRO32CIR2000HP Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 2000 mm Horizontal 2 625,82
PRO32CIR2500HP Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 2500 mm Horizontal 2,5 782,27
PRO32CIR3000HP Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 3000 mm Horizontal 3 938,73
PRO32CIR3500HP Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 3500 mm Horizontal 3,5 1095,18
PRO32CIR4000HP Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 4000 mm Horizontal 4 1251,64
PRO32CIR4500HP Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 4500 mm Horizontal 4,5 1408,09
PRO32CIR5000HP Truss Pro 2 circle diameter 5000 mm Horizontal 5 1564,55
PRO33CIR..(AU/AI/AO)P Truss Pro 3 circle a meter (AU/AI/AO) 3,14 x diamt x price = 199,31
Apex Up-Down / Apex In / Apex Out total price circle
PRO33CIR1500AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 1500 mm Apex Up - Down 1,5 938,73
PRO33CIR2000AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 2000 mm Apex Up - Down 2 1251,64
PRO33CIR2500AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 2500 mm Apex Up - Down 2,5 1564,55
PRO33CIR3000AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 3000 mm Apex Up - Down 3 1877,46
PRO33CIR3500AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 3500 mm Apex Up - Down 3,5 2190,37
PRO33CIR4000AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 4000 mm Apex Up - Down 4 2503,28
PRO33CIR4500AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 4500 mm Apex Up - Down 4,5 2816,19
PRO33CIR5000AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 5000 mm Apex Up - Down 5 3129,10
PRO33CIR5500AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 5500 mm Apex Up - Down 5,5 3442,01
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
PRO33CIR6000AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 6000 mm Apex Up - Down 6 3754,92
PRO33CIR6500AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 6500 mm Apex Up - Down 6,5 4067,83
PRO33CIR7000AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 7000 mm Apex Up - Down 7 4380,74
PRO33CIR7500AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 7500 mm Apex Up - Down 7,5 4693,65
PRO33CIR8000AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 8000 mm Apex Up - Down 8 5006,56
PRO33CIR8500AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 8500 mm Apex Up - Down 8,5 5319,47
PRO33CIR9000AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 9000 mm Apex Up - Down 9 5632,38
PRO33CIR9500AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 9500 mm Apex Up - Down 9,5 5945,29
PRO33CIR10000AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 10000 mm Apex Up - Down 10 6258,20
PRO33CIR10500AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 10500 mm Apex Up - Down 11 6571,11
PRO33CIR11000AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 11000 mm Apex Up - Down 11 6884,02
PRO33CIR11500AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 11500 mm Apex Up - Down 12 7196,93
PRO33CIR12000AUP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 12000 mm Apex Up - Down 12 7509,84
PRO33CIR1500AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 1500 mm Apex In 1,5 938,73
PRO33CIR2000AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 2000 mm Apex In 2 1251,64
PRO33CIR2500AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 2500 mm Apex In 2,5 1564,55
PRO33CIR3000AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 3000 mm Apex In 3 1877,46
PRO33CIR3500AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 3500 mm Apex In 3,5 2190,37
PRO33CIR4000AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 4000 mm Apex In 4 2503,28
PRO33CIR4500AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 4500 mm Apex In 4,5 2816,19
PRO33CIR5000AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 5000 mm Apex In 5 3129,10
PRO33CIR5500AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 5500 mm Apex In 5,5 3442,01
PRO33CIR6000AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 6000 mm Apex In 6 3754,92
PRO33CIR6500AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 6500 mm Apex In 6,5 4067,83
PRO33CIR7000AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 7000 mm Apex In 7 4380,74
PRO33CIR7500AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 7500 mm Apex In 7,5 4693,65
PRO33CIR8000AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 8000 mm Apex In 8 5006,56
PRO33CIR8500AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 8500 mm Apex In 8,5 5319,47
PRO33CIR9000AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 9000 mm Apex In 9 5632,38
PRO33CIR9500AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 9500 mm Apex In 9,5 5945,29
PRO33CIR10000AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 10000 mm Apex In 10 6258,20
PRO33CIR10500AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 10500 mm Apex In 11 6571,11
PRO33CIR11000AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 11000 mm Apex In 11 6884,02
PRO33CIR11500AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 11500 mm Apex In 12 7196,93
PRO33CIR12000AIP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 12000 mm Apex In 12 7509,84
PRO33CIR1500AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 1500 mm Apex Out 1,5 938,73
PRO33CIR2000AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 2000 mm Apex Out 2 1251,64
PRO33CIR2500AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 2500 mm Apex Out 2,5 1564,55
PRO33CIR3000AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 3000 mm Apex Out 3 1877,46
PRO33CIR3500AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 3500 mm Apex Out 3,5 2190,37
PRO33CIR4000AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 4000 mm Apex Out 4 2503,28
PRO33CIR4500AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 4500 mm Apex Out 4,5 2816,19
PRO33CIR5000AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 5000 mm Apex Out 5 3129,10
PRO33CIR5500AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 5500 mm Apex Out 5,5 3442,01
PRO33CIR6000AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 6000 mm Apex Out 6 3754,92
PRO33CIR6500AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 6500 mm Apex Out 6,5 4067,83
PRO33CIR7000AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 7000 mm Apex Out 7 4380,74
PRO33CIR7500AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 7500 mm Apex Out 7,5 4693,65
PRO33CIR8000AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 8000 mm Apex Out 8 5006,56
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
PRO33CIR8500AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 8500 mm Apex Out 8,5 5319,47
PRO33CIR9000AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 9000 mm Apex Out 9 5632,38
PRO33CIR9500AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 9500 mm Apex Out 9,5 5945,29
PRO33CIR10000AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 10000 mm Apex Out 10 6258,20
PRO33CIR10500AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 10500 mm Apex Out 11 6571,11
PRO33CIR11000AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 11000 mm Apex Out 11 6884,02
PRO33CIR11500AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 11500 mm Apex Out 12 7196,93
PRO33CIR12000AOP Truss Pro 3 circle diameter 12000 mm Apex Out 12 7509,84
PRO34CIR….P Truss Pro 4 circle a meter 3,14 x diamt x price = 269,44
total price circle
PRO34CIR1500P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 1500 mm 1,5 1269,08
PRO34CIR2000P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 2000 mm 2 1692,10
PRO34CIR2500P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 2500 mm 2,5 2115,13
PRO34CIR3000P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 3000 mm 3 2538,15
PRO34CIR3500P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 3500 mm 3,5 2961,18
PRO34CIR4000P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 4000 mm 4 3384,21
PRO34CIR4500P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 4500 mm 4,5 3807,23
PRO34CIR5000P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 5000 mm 5 4230,26
PRO34CIR5500P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 5500 mm 5,5 4653,28
PRO34CIR6000P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 6000 mm 6 5076,31
PRO34CIR6500P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 6500 mm 6,5 5499,34
PRO34CIR7000P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 7000 mm 7 5922,36
PRO34CIR7500P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 7500 mm 7,5 6345,39
PRO34CIR8000P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 8000 mm 8 6768,41
PRO34CIR8500P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 8500 mm 8,5 7191,44
PRO34CIR9000P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 9000 mm 9 7614,46
PRO34CIR9500P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 9500 mm 9,5 8037,49
PRO34CIR10000P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 10000 mm 10 8460,52
PRO34CIR10500P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 10500 mm 11 8883,54
PRO34CIR11000P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 11000 mm 11 9306,57
PRO34CIR11500P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 11500 mm 12 9729,59
PRO34CIR12000P Truss Pro 4 circle diameter 12000 mm 12 10152,62
CIRCLE PRO 4x  (39 x 39) P - System
Calculation circle : 3,14 x diameter x price = total price circle
PRO42CIR,,,,(V/H)P Truss Pro 2 circle per meter V / H 105,63
PRO43CIR,,,,(AU/AI/AO)P Truss Pro 3 circle per meter AU / AI / AO 217,03
PRO44CIR,,,,P Truss Pro 4 circle per meter 299,40
HEAVY DUTY
PRO33L….PH Heavy duty truss    Main tube 48 x 3 - Bracing 20 x 2
PRO34L….PH Heavy duty truss    Main tube 48 x 3 - Bracing 20 x 2
PRO43L….PH Heavy duty truss    Main tube 48 x 3 - Bracing 20 x 2
PRO44L….PH Heavy duty truss    Main tube 48 x 3 - Bracing 20 x 2
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
ACCESSORIES
PROSPIGOTP Spigot standaard for Pro 3x / 4x 6,24
PROPINP Pin & Spring standaard for Pro 3x / 4x 1,73
PROFEMP Female Receiver for Corner Block 17,10
PROPINM8P Pin with thread M8 3,45
PROHALFCONP Half Conical spigot with M8 7,74
PROHALFCON+1P Half Conical spigot with M12 7,74
PROSPACE10P Spacer 10 mm ( male - male ) 22,15
PROSPACE20P Spacer 20 mm ( male - male ) 23,09
PROSPACE30P Spacer 30 mm ( male - male ) 24,02
PROSPACE40P Spacer 40 mm ( male - male ) 24,96
PROSPACE50P Spacer 50 mm ( male - male ) 25,90
PROEXTRA3P Extra Leg on Trio system 187,20
PROEXTRA4P Extra Leg on Quadro system 249,60
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
HEAVY - System
PRO34T TRUSS 29 x 29 T - System ( QUADRO - SYSTEEM ) Sales prices
Main tube 50 x 4 - Bracing 20 x 2 Heavy duty Tower 1  truss Excl. B.T.W.
PRO34L500T Truss Pro 4  L500 Straight 500 mm 145,39
PRO34L1000T Truss Pro 4  L1000 Straight 1000 mm 216,40
PRO34L2000T Truss Pro 4  L2000 Straight 2000 mm 309,50
PRO34L2500T Truss Pro 4  L2500 Straight 2500 mm 487,66
PRO34L3000T Truss Pro 4  L3000 Straight 3000 mm 526,87
PRO34L4000T Truss Pro 4  L4000 Straight 4000 mm 677,21
PRO364 TRUSS 36 x 36 T - System ( QUADRO - SYSTEEM )
Main tube 50 x 4 - Bracing 25 x 3
PRO364L500 Truss Pro 364  L500 Straight 500 mm 315,37
PRO364L1000 Truss Pro 364  L1000 Straight 1000 mm 390,25
PRO364L2000 Truss Pro 364  L2000 Straight 2000 mm 552,18
PRO364L2500 Truss Pro 364  L2500 Straight 2500 mm 665,43
PRO364L3000 Truss Pro 364  L3000 Straight 3000 mm 846,08
PRO364L4000 Truss Pro 364  L4000 Straight 4000 mm 1037,03
PRO364C210 Truss Pro 364 C-210 Corner 2 way 768,39
PRO364C350 Truss Pro 364  C-350 Corner T-piece 919,09
PRO364C410 Truss Pro 364  C-410 Corner cross 1068,85
PRO364Spigot Spigot Pro 364 system 15,60
PRO364PIN Pin - spring Pro 364 system 2,86
PRO44T TRUSS 39 x 39 T - System ( QUADRO - SYSTEEM )
Main tube 50 x 4 - Bracing 25 x 3 Heavy duty Tower 2 truss
PRO44L500T Truss Pro44 L500T Straight 500 mm
PRO44L1000T Truss Pro44 L1000T Straight 1000 mm
PRO44L2000T Truss Pro44 L2000T Straight 2000 mm
PRO44L2500T Truss Pro44 L2500T Straight 2500 mm
PRO44L3000T Truss Pro44 L3000T Straight 3000 mm
PRO44L4000T Truss Pro44 L4000T Straight 4000 mm
PRO524 TRUSS 52 x 52 T - System ( QUADRO - SYSTEEM )
Main tube 50 x 4 - Bracing 30 x 3
PRO524L500 Truss Pro524 L500 Straight 500 mm 399,36
PRO524L1000 Truss Pro524 L1000 Straight 1000 mm 575,55
PRO524L2000 Truss Pro524 L2000 Straight 2000 mm 931,94
PRO524L2500 Truss Pro524 L2500 Straight 2500 mm 1010,72
PRO524L3000 Truss Pro524 L3000 Straight 3000 mm 1099,89
PRO524L4000 Truss Pro524 L4000 Straight 4000 mm 1361,57
PRO524BLOK Truss Pro524 Corner blok Universal corner 1151,28
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
PRO524F TRUSS 52 foldingT - System ( FOLDING - SYSTEEM )
Main tube 50 x 4 - Bracing 25 x 3
PRO524FL1200 Truss Pro524F L1200 Straight 1200 mm 581,41
PRO524FL1600 Truss Pro524F L1600 Straight 1600 mm 945,55
PRO524FL2400 Truss Pro524F L2400 Straight 2400 mm 1101,17
PRO524FC210 Truss Pro524F C210 2-way  90° 505,07
PRO524FC350 Truss Pro524F C350 3-way  horizontal T-piece 722,37
PRO524FC410 Truss Pro524F C410 4-way  cross 901,49
PRO764 TRUSS 76 x 52 T - System ( QUADRO - SYSTEEM )
Main tube 50 x 4 - Bracing 30 x 3
PRO764L500 Truss Pro764 L500 Straight 500 mm 481,10
PRO764L1000 Truss Pro764 L1000 Straight 1000 mm 690,64
PRO764L1500 Truss Pro764 L1500 Straight 1500 mm 903,08
PRO764L2000 Truss Pro764 L2000 Straight 2000 mm 1118,33
PRO764L2500 Truss Pro764 L2500 Straight 2500 mm 1209,31
PRO764L3000 Truss Pro764 L3000 Straight 3000 mm 1319,76
PRO764L4000 Truss Pro764 L4000 Straight 4000 mm 1631,76
PRO764BLOK Truss Pro764 Corner blok Universal corner 1322,88
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
TOWERS
Sales prices
PRO34T TRUSS 29 x 29 T - System ( QUADRO - SYSTEEM ) Excl. B.T.W.
PRO34L500T Truss Pro 4  L500 Straight 500 mm 145,39
PRO34L1000T Truss Pro 4  L1000 Straight 1000 mm 0,00
PRO34L2000T Truss Pro 4  L2000 Straight 2000 mm 309,50
PRO34L3000T Truss Pro 4  L3000 Straight 3000 mm 429,31
TOWER 1 parts
PROTOW1BP Base Plate 579,07
PROTOW1HW Hand Winch 809,95
PROTOW1LO Long Outrigger 329,47
PROTOWHS Hinge Section 102,34
PROTOW1TS Top Section 373,15
PROTOW1SB Sleef Block 1110,72
TOWER 2 parts
PROTOW2BP Base Plate 579,07
PROTOW2LO Long Outrigger 329,47
PROTOWHS Hinge Section 102,34
PROTOW2TS Top Section 373,15
PROTOW2SB Sleef Block 1110,72
TOWER 1 prices / piece
1 PRO34L500T 139,80 145,39
2 PRO34L2000T 297,60 619,01
1 PRO34L3000T 412,80 429,31
1 PROTOW1BP 556,80 579,07
4 PROTOW1LO 316,80 1317,89
4 PROTOWHS 98,40 409,34
1 PROTOW1TS 358,80 373,15
1 PROTOW1SB 1068,00 1110,72
16 PROSPIGOT 6,00 99,84
32 PROPIN 1,66 55,24
Total Tower 1 5138,97
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
TOWER 2 prices / piece
1 PRO44L1000T 0,00 0,00
4 PRO44L2000T 0,00 0,00
1 PRO44L3000T 0,00 0,00
1 PROTOW2BP 0,00 0,00
4 PROTOW2LO 0,00 0,00
4 PROTOWHS 98,40 409,34
1 PROTOW2TS 0,00 0,00
1 PROTOW2SB 0,00 0,00
16 PROSPIGOT 6,00 99,84
32 PROPIN 1,66 55,24
Total Tower 2 564,43
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
ROOFS
ROOF 10 x 12
Sales prices
4 x TOWER 1 Excl. B.T.W.
1 PRO34L500T 145,39
2 PRO34L2000T 619,01
1 PRO34L3000T 429,31
1 PROTOW1BP 579,07
4 PROTOW1LO 1317,89
4 PROTOWHS 409,34
1 PROTOW1TS 373,15
1 PROTOW1SB 1110,72
16 PROSPIGOT 99,84
32 PROPIN 55,24
SubTotal Tower 1 5138,97
Total 4 x Tower 1 20555,89
ROOF
2 PRO44L1000  Truss Pro 4  L1000 421,45
14 PRO44L2000  Truss Pro 4  L2000 4188,62
6 PRO44L2500  Truss Pro 4  L2500 2094,02
6 PRO44L3000  Truss Pro 4  L3000 2313,04
2 PRO44C420spec  Corner C-420 special 1010,19
2 PRO44C210spec  Corner C-210 special 1010,19
4 PRO44L290  Truss Pro 4  L290 reduct 1218,05
148 PROSPIGOT 923,52
296 PROPIN 511,01
Total Roof 13690,10
RAFTERS
4 PRO34L3000  Truss Pro 4  L3000 1116,96
4 PRO34L2000  Truss Pro 4  L2000 781,54
12 PRO33L3000  Truss Pro 3  L3000 2548,92
68 PROSPIGOT 424,32
136 PROPIN 234,79
Total Rafters 5106,52
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
SPECIAL Pieces
12 Clamp + halfconnector 430,56
6 Lower attach. 438,05
2 Middle attach. 193,44
8 Paralel Clamp 386,88
1 Kedr Profil 1326,00
1 Canopy Roof 4212,00
1 Sides canopy 4985,76
1 Wire Ropes 1404,00
Total Special pieces 13376,69
Total price for a Roof 12 x 10 = 52729,21
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com
Furniture
Sales prices
FURNITURE Excl. B.T.W.
PROTABLEROMA Bar Table model Roma 343,20
PROCHAIRROMA Bar Chair model Roma 187,20
All prices are excl. VAT
in Euros ex works .
PRO-Truss
Watermanstaat 3
5015 TG  TILBURG
The Netherlands
T +31135478169 F +31135478155
E info@pro-truss.com